# -05000053387

(Re	equestor's Name)	•
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>;</del> #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	☐ MAIL
_	<u>—</u>	_
(P.	usiness Entity Nan	20)
(Dr	isiness Entity Man	ie)
(D)	ocument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Cortificatos	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		
·		!





500097745925

04/25/07--01024--015 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Worthwhile Ventures, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Raymond Douthit  (Name of Person)  Worthwhile Ventures UC  (Firm/Company)  10/1 Lake Does on Woods Lane  (Address)  Lakeland, FL 33805  (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person) at (863) 701-5793 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\sum_{25.00}\$ \text{Filing Fee} \text{ \$\sum_{30.00}\$ \text{Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \square \text{\$\sum_{555.00}\$ \text{Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \square \text{\$\sum_{60.00}\$ \text{Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \square

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is  Worthwhile Ventures, UC	
= 10/10 =	and assigned document number
<ul> <li>3. The date the dissolution was approved: 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).</li> <li>4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution.</li> <li>4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution.</li> <li>4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution.</li> <li>5. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution.</li> <li>608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).</li> </ul>	lution pursuant to section 25
	7
5. CHECK ONE:	38
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabiliti  6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in acrights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the company in any court.  OR-  Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, entered against it in any pending suit.	ecordance with their respective
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necess	ary to approve the dissolution:
luna Part Royson	rinted Name  Southit
Sheri Doubht Sheri	Douthit